                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2111, Issue 6, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
FOAM SKIN INSULATED FILLED CABLE WITH ALPETH SHEATH
BELL SYSTEM TYPE AN*A
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum Alum (Inches) (Feet)
25/19 ANBA-25 2036300 395 0.82 5000
50/19 ANBA-50 2036301 723 1.10 2500
100/19 ANBA-100 2036302 1316 1.50 2500
200/19 ANBA-200 2036303 2565 1.99 1250
300/19 ANBA-300 2036304 3839 2.40 1250
25/22 ANAA-25 2036307 212 0.60 5000
50/22 ANAA-50 2036308 372 0.78 5000
100/22 ANAA-100 2036309 691 1.04 2500
200/22 ANAA-200 2036310 1286 1.38 2500
300/22 ANAA-300 2036311 1882 1.65 1250
400/22 ANAA-400 2036312 2503 1.92 1250
600/22 ANAA-600 2036313 3796 2.33 1250
900/22 ANAA-900 2036314 5674 2.87 1000
25/24 ANMA-25 2036320 152 0.53 5000
50/24 ANMA-50 2036321 251 0.64 5000
100/24 ANMA-100 2036322 449 0.83 5000
200/24 ANMA-200 2036323 830 1.10 2500
300/24 ANMA-300 2036324 1186 1.30 2500
400/24 ANMA-400 2036325 1561 1.49 2500
600/24 ANMA-600 2036326 2325 1.79 1250
900/24 ANMA-900 2036327 3460 2.19 1250
1200/24 ANMA-1200 2036328 4564 2.52 1000
1500/24 ANMA-1500 2036329 5686 2.79 1000
1800/24 ANMA-1800                                      2036330   6525 3.10 1000
2100/24 ANMA-2100 2036331 7955 3.33 750
25/26 ANTA-25 2036334 108 0.43 5000
50/26 ANTA-50 2036335 184 0.57 5000
100/26 ANTA-100 2036336 319 0.72 5000
200/26 ANTA-200 2036337 570 0.96 5000
300/26 ANTA-300 2036338 833 1.16 2500
400/26 ANTA-400 2036339 1061 1.29 2500
600/26 ANTA-600                                           2036340 1534 1.50 1250
900/26 ANTA-900                 2036341   2260 1.80 1250
1200/26 ANTA-1200                                          2036342 2986 2.09 1250
1500/26 ANTA-1500                                         2036343 3701 2.37 1250
1800/26 ANTA-1800                     2036344 4369 2.49 1000
2100/26 ANTA-2100                                          2036345 5221 2.68 1000
2400/26 ANTA-2400              2036346    5893 2.93 1000
                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2111, Issue 6, 02/14/11, Page 2
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com